TUANCHE LTD. CL. A

TUANCHE LTD. CL. A

ISIN: US89856T3023

Overview

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
1.65 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-11.76% (-0.22)

US89856T3023
TC

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

1.67 USD (900)
1.78 USD (1,000)
1.93 USD

2.01 USD

1.60 USD

1.87 USD
1.738345 USD
142,614
248,400.11

761

WKN: 89856T302
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
||

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US89856T3023&ID_NOTATION=236305000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d76de9add2b573e9449e4cb588bf70fc8658115a49c93a31b5bebc32a33ce44&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d96655388e1256a7c&time=1713703706&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7493f7dfdd233b08f74c4072cc0cdb637f8adcad90e75f533c6b62da7a381030&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b0bf908870a3bc932&time=1713703706&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a16b462cf64b764d7014909eb9eebe3e6de9b29776db4c102bdcac8178f73a52&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b4f993ca734fb428&time=1713703706&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3edd41968d94e66cbbf04398c332645e6b19985a059e2d40b6b0162726a80a4f&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=63a7da04463fdad10&time=1713703706&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7404042cf0b0addb3d03da9917e3a3839ff639021912ee2b6f809680b31a91a4&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ed8db06bc95e7994&time=1713703706&tool=RSC

TUANCHE LTD. CL. A

Details

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
1.65 USD

Difference O -11.76% (-0.22)

General attributes

ISIN US89856T3023
Symbol TC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type

Market cap 0

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.67 USD (900)
Ask (Ask size) 1.78 USD (1,000)
Open 1.93 USD
High 2.01 USD
Low 1.60 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.87 USD
VWAP 1.738345 USD
Volume (pcs) 142,614
Trading volume 248,400.11
Number of trades 761
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -76.09% -81.04% -97.30%
Perf (abs.) -5.25 -7.05 -59.40
Beta 0.94 0.89 0.49

Volatility 107.64  96.80 138.74

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

1.87 USD (125,841
1.75 USD (77,202
2.47 USD (60,725
5.59 USD (27,820

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

1.40 USD (2024/03/26
15.75 USD (2023/05/02
(

)
)
)
)
3.71 USD (2024/01/03)
)
)
1.40 USD (2024/03/26)

All listings for TUANCHE LTD. CL. A
Exchange [§] Date
Nasdaq 2024/04/19 22:00 1.65USD 0.25

Time Price

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

761
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=236305000

TUANCHE LTD. CL. A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
TUANCHE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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